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Lightly marinated mango,
grilled chicken breast and
sweet chili lime dressing
served on a bed of mixed leaf
and cherry tomatoes

Classic Caesar salad
Cos lettuce, shaved parmesan
anchovies, crispy bacon and a
rich Caesar dressing

add chicken £2.50
add prawn £3.50
Greek Salad

Mixed baby leaves, feta cheese
olives and peppers

add chicken £2.50

add prawn £3.50

Side Orders

Mixed Salad
French Fries
Mashed Potato

£2.50

£9.95

£8.50

£8.50
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Sauteed Green Beans
Thick Cut Chips
Onion Rings
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